
Edital nº 001/2022/LIMPURB
CONCURSO PÚBLICO DA EMPRESA CUIABANA DE LIMPEZA URBANA - LIMPURB - MT
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MANOEL DEYMISON DANTAS DE SOUZA248022807  8.00  84.00 3.00  3.00  4.00  18.00  4.00  5.00  4.00  5.00  18.00  15.00  33.00  48.0030/10/1982 APROVADO 1

CARLOS RENATO PINA SANTOS248022443  7.00  76.00 4.00  2.00  3.00  16.00  4.00  3.00  3.00  2.00  12.00  15.00  33.00  48.0030/09/1978 APROVADO 2

KAROLINNE DA CRUZ MORAES248001673  7.00  76.00 2.00  2.00  4.00  15.00  3.00  2.00  4.00  4.00  13.00  9.00  39.00  48.0004/09/1992 CADASTRO RESERVA 3

DIEGO AUGUSTO DE SIQUEIRA CANDIDO248007079  8.00  74.00 4.00  2.00  4.00  18.00  5.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  17.00  9.00  30.00  39.0025/07/1997 CADASTRO RESERVA 4

ANTONIA SAMIA OLIVEIRA DE MORAES248008882  7.00  72.00 3.00  2.00  3.00  15.00  4.00  1.00  4.00  3.00  12.00  15.00  30.00  45.0017/10/1986 CADASTRO RESERVA 5

DANIEL SANTOS DE ALMEIDA248017938  6.00  72.00 1.00  3.00  1.00  11.00  4.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  13.00  9.00  39.00  48.0015/08/1992 CADASTRO RESERVA 6

FABIANE DOS SANTOS AGUIAR DOS SANTOS AGUIAR248027158  7.00  71.00 1.00  2.00  3.00  13.00  3.00  4.00  4.00  2.00  13.00  15.00  30.00  45.0028/12/1995 APROVADO 7  1

SUSANE ALVES LEONIS248012703  7.00  69.00 1.00  3.00  3.00  14.00  3.00  2.00  2.00  3.00  10.00  15.00  30.00  45.0028/11/1996 CADASTRO RESERVA 8

MICHAEL DHEFFERSON DE SOUZA BORGES248004675  7.00  68.00 3.00  2.00  3.00  15.00  3.00  3.00  5.00  3.00  14.00  15.00  24.00  39.0027/10/1998 CADASTRO RESERVA 9  2

WOLISTTER CASTEQUINI GOMES LOPES248000058  8.00  67.00 3.00  2.00  4.00  17.00  4.00  3.00  5.00  5.00  17.00  15.00  18.00  33.0021/07/1993 CADASTRO RESERVA 10

ANDERSON  MENDES248014764  8.00  66.00 1.00  2.00  3.00  14.00  4.00  4.00  3.00  2.00  13.00  9.00  30.00  39.0020/12/1992 CADASTRO RESERVA 11

LEONE HENRIQUE MORAIS MOREIRA248010569  6.00  65.00 2.00  3.00  3.00  14.00  5.00  4.00  5.00  1.00  15.00  12.00  24.00  36.0030/11/1994 CADASTRO RESERVA 12

MARIA EDUARDA  MARQUES SILVA248009203  7.00  64.00 4.00  1.00  3.00  15.00  1.00  4.00  5.00  3.00  13.00  6.00  30.00  36.0025/10/2002 CADASTRO RESERVA 13

BIANCA  SILVA BEZERRA PREVITAL248032772  6.00  64.00 3.00  2.00  4.00  15.00  2.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  10.00  15.00  24.00  39.0024/04/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 14

REBECA CRISTINE  CAVALARE GONCALVES248022833  8.00  63.00 4.00  2.00  3.00  17.00  2.00  2.00  5.00  1.00  10.00  9.00  27.00  36.0011/10/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 15

LIVIA ALESSANDRA  GOMES DE ARRUDA248032071  7.00  63.00 4.00  1.00  3.00  15.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  3.00  15.00  9.00  24.00  33.0018/03/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 16

JOHN YGOR  ARAUJO SILVA248010281  6.00  63.00 3.00  2.00  4.00  15.00  4.00  3.00  4.00  4.00  15.00  9.00  24.00  33.0024/08/1996 CADASTRO RESERVA 17

VINICIUS  BRANDÃO DO NASCIMENTO248005507  5.00  63.00 2.00  2.00  3.00  12.00  3.00  2.00  4.00  3.00  12.00  9.00  30.00  39.0016/09/1997 CADASTRO RESERVA 18

EMILIANO AUGUSTO  AQUINO GONÇALVES248019093  8.00  61.00 3.00  2.00  3.00  16.00  2.00  3.00  4.00  3.00  12.00  9.00  24.00  33.0025/09/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 19

THALITA LUIZA DA SILVA E LIMA248000813  7.00  61.00 2.00  2.00  3.00  14.00  5.00  2.00  4.00  3.00  14.00  15.00  18.00  33.0003/12/1989 CADASTRO RESERVA 20

MAIKEL SEBA248010113  7.00  61.00 1.00  1.00  2.00  11.00  3.00  2.00  2.00  1.00  8.00  15.00  27.00  42.0027/03/1986 CADASTRO RESERVA 21

ALESSANDRO RIBEIRO DA COSTA248001131  5.00  61.00 2.00  2.00  1.00  10.00  3.00  3.00  5.00  1.00  12.00  12.00  27.00  39.0006/12/1991 CADASTRO RESERVA 22  3

NIANDRA  VIANA FERREIRA STECANELLA248032901  8.00  60.00 2.00  2.00  1.00  13.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  2.00  11.00  15.00  21.00  36.0018/04/2004 CADASTRO RESERVA 23

WILKER  HELDS248023266  8.00  59.00 1.00  2.00  2.00  13.00  3.00  1.00  2.00  1.00  7.00  12.00  27.00  39.0023/07/1988 CADASTRO RESERVA 24

LUIS HENRIQUE  COSTA COUTO248022976  7.00  58.00 4.00  3.00  3.00  17.00  2.00  4.00  4.00  1.00  11.00  3.00  27.00  30.0010/07/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 25

LUCIANO  SIQUEIRA LARA248018450  7.00  58.00 3.00  2.00  1.00  13.00  3.00  1.00  4.00  1.00  9.00  9.00  27.00  36.0020/11/1976 CADASTRO RESERVA 26  4

MANUELLY REGINA  CUNHA DE ARRUDA248028754  7.00  58.00 2.00  1.00  2.00  12.00  2.00  3.00  3.00  2.00  10.00  15.00  21.00  36.0027/12/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 27

JOAO VINICIUS FERREIRA BATISTA CAMPOS CAMPOS248020325  6.00  58.00 2.00  2.00  2.00  12.00  2.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  10.00  12.00  24.00  36.0022/11/2002 CADASTRO RESERVA 28

JORDAN VICTOR SANTOS DE SIQUEIRA248029260  6.00  58.00 1.00  2.00  1.00  10.00  3.00  4.00  4.00  1.00  12.00  15.00  21.00  36.0003/06/1997 CADASTRO RESERVA 29  5

PAULO EDUARDO DE PINHO JUNIOR248007794  5.00  58.00 3.00  2.00  4.00  14.00  2.00  2.00  4.00  3.00  11.00  9.00  24.00  33.0017/01/1995 CADASTRO RESERVA 30

STEFANY ALBUQUERQUE DE OLIVEIRA248016294  6.00  57.00 3.00  1.00  3.00  13.00  3.00  4.00  4.00  3.00  14.00  15.00  15.00  30.0024/08/2002 CADASTRO RESERVA 31
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BRUNO RIBEIRO BARBIERI248023066  5.00  57.00 2.00  2.00  4.00  13.00  5.00  2.00  5.00  2.00  14.00  12.00  18.00  30.0024/07/1993 CADASTRO RESERVA 32

JULIA CASTRO RODRIGUES248027187  7.00  56.00 3.00  2.00  2.00  14.00  2.00  4.00  5.00  1.00  12.00  6.00  24.00  30.0018/08/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 33

LARISSA  CRISTINA248007195  6.00  56.00 3.00  2.00  3.00  14.00  3.00  2.00  3.00  1.00  9.00  12.00  21.00  33.0011/05/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 34

BRENNO  CORREA DUARTE248027085  6.00  56.00 2.00  2.00  3.00  13.00  0.00  3.00  3.00  1.00  7.00  15.00  21.00  36.0002/05/2002 CADASTRO RESERVA 35

GHABRYEL  HENRYCK BARBOSA DA SILVA248016828  5.00  56.00 2.00  2.00  3.00  12.00  2.00  2.00  4.00  0.00  8.00  12.00  24.00  36.0014/12/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 36

LOIL  MARTINS GONÇALVES248000083  5.00  56.00 1.00  2.00  3.00  11.00  4.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  12.00  12.00  21.00  33.0009/10/1985 CADASTRO RESERVA 37

HELTON FARIA248031929  4.00  56.00 3.00  3.00  2.00  12.00  1.00  2.00  4.00  4.00  11.00  6.00  27.00  33.0005/12/1978 CADASTRO RESERVA 38

DIEGO ANTONIO GOMES DE SOUSA248001520  4.00  56.00 3.00  2.00  4.00  13.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  1.00  13.00  6.00  24.00  30.0010/09/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 39

VANESSA LIE KUROYANAGI248010501  7.00  55.00 2.00  2.00  3.00  14.00  2.00  2.00  4.00  3.00  11.00  12.00  18.00  30.0024/10/1992 CADASTRO RESERVA 40

MARIA LUÍSA  OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS248033453  7.00  55.00 2.00  3.00  3.00  15.00  2.00  2.00  3.00  3.00  10.00  3.00  27.00  30.0026/05/2004 CADASTRO RESERVA 41

HAMILTON   LEONDAS PEREIRA248031132  6.00  55.00 3.00  2.00  4.00  15.00  1.00  2.00  4.00  3.00  10.00  9.00  21.00  30.0009/06/1988 CADASTRO RESERVA 42

NICOLE  LEMES DA SILVA248031536  6.00  55.00 3.00  2.00  3.00  14.00  3.00  1.00  5.00  2.00  11.00  9.00  21.00  30.0029/11/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 43

ANA LUISA  DO AMARAL248018601  5.00  55.00 1.00  2.00  1.00  9.00  4.00  2.00  4.00  0.00  10.00  12.00  24.00  36.0025/03/2001 CADASTRO RESERVA 44  1

DOUGLAS  REIS GONÇALVES248007740  7.00  54.00 1.00  2.00  2.00  12.00  3.00  2.00  4.00  3.00  12.00  12.00  18.00  30.0027/05/1995 CADASTRO RESERVA 45

REBECCA TEODORA DE SOUZA248014292  6.00  54.00 2.00  2.00  3.00  13.00  2.00  0.00  5.00  1.00  8.00  9.00  24.00  33.0023/03/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 46

MEIRIANE PACÓ RODRIGUES AGGENS248030077  7.00  53.00 2.00  2.00  4.00  15.00  3.00  2.00  2.00  1.00  8.00  6.00  24.00  30.0009/01/1996 CADASTRO RESERVA 47

CARLOS  CAMARGO SILVA FILHO248002387  5.00  53.00 2.00  1.00  1.00  9.00  4.00  2.00  5.00  3.00  14.00  12.00  18.00  30.0018/10/1979 CADASTRO RESERVA 48

CASSIANO  HYANE248022924  6.00  52.00 1.00  2.00  4.00  13.00  2.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  9.00  6.00  24.00  30.0010/02/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 49

ANDERSON  PROENÇA DA SILVA248014363  4.00  52.00 1.00  2.00  3.00  10.00  4.00  3.00  5.00  0.00  12.00  6.00  24.00  30.0006/03/1983 CADASTRO RESERVA 50

HELIMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA248006865  6.00  51.00 1.00  2.00  3.00  12.00  2.00  2.00  3.00  2.00  9.00  12.00  18.00  30.0016/08/1996 CADASTRO RESERVA 51

MARIA VICTORIA  EUGENIO DA SILVA248022304  6.00  50.00 1.00  2.00  3.00  12.00  3.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  11.00  6.00  21.00  27.0015/04/2004 CADASTRO RESERVA 52

CLAUMARIO ANTERO DA CONCEIÇÃO248030174  5.00  50.00 1.00  2.00  3.00  11.00  2.00  1.00  2.00  1.00  6.00  9.00  24.00  33.0003/01/1979 CADASTRO RESERVA 53

VITORIA BENEDITA DE ARRUDA E SILVA248013630  5.00  50.00 0.00  2.00  1.00  8.00  2.00  4.00  3.00  3.00  12.00  12.00  18.00  30.0018/10/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 54

GIOVANNA  DA CONCEIÇÃO LARA248022302  8.00  49.00 2.00  2.00  3.00  15.00  2.00  3.00  3.00  2.00  10.00  6.00  18.00  24.0010/06/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 55

SILVIA  MACEDO GOMES DA SILVA248024309  6.00  48.00 2.00  1.00  3.00  12.00  1.00  2.00  2.00  1.00  6.00  9.00  21.00  30.0031/03/1994 CADASTRO RESERVA 56

KAUÊ CASSIANO AMORIM248012549  5.00  48.00 2.00  2.00  1.00  10.00  1.00  2.00  5.00  3.00  11.00  15.00  12.00  27.0017/11/1993 CADASTRO RESERVA 57

GIOVANNA FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA248015411  5.00  48.00 1.00  2.00  3.00  11.00  3.00  0.00  4.00  3.00  10.00  9.00  18.00  27.0023/05/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 58

GIOVANNA  MENDES DA SILVA248001301  7.00  47.00 2.00  1.00  3.00  13.00  1.00  2.00  5.00  2.00  10.00  9.00  15.00  24.0005/04/2022 CADASTRO RESERVA 59

THAYNARA  JULKOVSKI248013852  6.00  46.00 3.00  2.00  4.00  15.00  4.00  3.00  3.00  0.00  10.00  9.00  12.00  21.0029/11/1995 CADASTRO RESERVA 60

ROGER JESUS248017956  6.00  46.00 1.00  1.00  3.00  11.00  3.00  1.00  2.00  2.00  8.00  9.00  18.00  27.0010/06/2003 CADASTRO RESERVA 61  6

RODRIGO  ARRUDA248015036  4.00  46.00 3.00  1.00  2.00  10.00  4.00  1.00  4.00  0.00  9.00  9.00  18.00  27.0015/04/1991 CADASTRO RESERVA 62  7
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MILLENA  DRUMOND ANANIAS248015780  6.00  45.00 2.00  3.00  1.00  12.00  1.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  9.00  6.00  18.00  24.0014/11/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 63

JULIANA  RODRIGUES DE FRANCA248004774  4.00  45.00 3.00  1.00  2.00  10.00  2.00  0.00  4.00  2.00  8.00  6.00  21.00  27.0002/03/1986 CADASTRO RESERVA 64  8

ELVIA VERIDIANE  CARDOSO GUILHERME248005945  4.00  45.00 1.00  1.00  4.00  10.00  2.00  0.00  4.00  2.00  8.00  9.00  18.00  27.0004/04/1993 CADASTRO RESERVA 65

HENRIQUE DE AMORIM SOUZA248018546  3.00  45.00 3.00  3.00  3.00  12.00  5.00  0.00  4.00  3.00  12.00  6.00  15.00  21.0016/08/1986 CADASTRO RESERVA 66

AUGUSTAVO  AMARO248012808  5.00  44.00 0.00  2.00  4.00  11.00  1.00  1.00  2.00  2.00  6.00  6.00  21.00  27.0012/07/1989 CADASTRO RESERVA 67

WENDER JÚNIOR DA COSTA AZEVEDO248023064  4.00  43.00 1.00  2.00  2.00  9.00  2.00  0.00  1.00  1.00  4.00  9.00  21.00  30.0023/04/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 68

MATHEUS LUCAS MAIA DA SILVA248009557  4.00  43.00 1.00  2.00  2.00  9.00  3.00  1.00  2.00  1.00  7.00  12.00  15.00  27.0031/07/2002 CADASTRO RESERVA 69

JADIEL MACHADO RODRIGUES248033979  3.00  43.00 1.00  2.00  2.00  8.00  2.00  0.00  2.00  1.00  5.00  6.00  24.00  30.0003/12/1985 CADASTRO RESERVA 70

LUAN PASCOAL DA SILVA BUENO248020259  3.00  43.00 1.00  1.00  2.00  7.00  3.00  2.00  3.00  1.00  9.00  6.00  21.00  27.0013/01/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 71  9

LUCAS CARVALHO OLIVEIRA248029160  6.00  41.00 1.00  3.00  3.00  13.00  3.00  3.00  4.00  0.00  10.00  12.00  6.00  18.0025/04/1994 CADASTRO RESERVA 72  10

RITA AUXILIADORA  MENDES FERREIRA248029901  5.00  40.00 1.00  2.00  2.00  10.00  3.00  3.00  2.00  1.00  9.00  6.00  15.00  21.0024/05/1996 CADASTRO RESERVA 73

JANDER  DE PAULA PIRES248018846  3.00  40.00 4.00  2.00  2.00  11.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  2.00  11.00  3.00  15.00  18.0004/08/2000 CADASTRO RESERVA 74
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